
 
Peninsula Community Church Preschool 2025-2026 Calendar 
 

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 
Friday, August 22-​ Preschool Play Day: 10-11 am 
Monday, August 25-​First Day of School 
Monday, September 1- NO SCHOOL – Labor Day  
Wed. & Thurs., Sept. 3 & 4 - Parent Coffee & Chapel 
Wed. & Thurs., Sept. 24-25-Teddy Bear Picnic          ​ ​
​ ​ ​  

OCTOBER    
Wednesday & Thursday, Oct. 1-2- Chapel                               
Thursday & Friday, Oct. 23 & Oct. 24 -Halloween Parade 
​ ​ Wear your Costume to School! 
Friday, Oct. 31- Halloween Early Dismissal @NOON 

 
 
NOVEMBER 
Monday, November 3 -NO School Staff Development Day 
Wed. & Thurs., Nov. 5-6- Chapel 
Friday, Nov. 7- Early Dismissal@ NOON; Parent Conferences 
Tuesday, November 11- NO SCHOOL - Veterans Day  

                          Wed. & Thurs., November 19-20 -  Thanksgiving Celebration 
                          Mon-Fri, Nov. 24-28- NO SCHOOL~HAPPY THANKSGIVING!   ​  
 
 
DECEMBER​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​    
Wed. & Thurs., December 10-11- Happy Birthday Jesus Party 
Friday, December 19-​Early Dismissal-12:00PM 
                         Christmas Break begins 
Christmas Vacation December 22 – January 4, 2025 
Christmas Eve Service December 24 
 

 
MERRY CHRISTMAS AND HAPPY NEW YEAR! 

All dates & times are subject to change. 

​ ​ Happy New Year 2026!!! 



JANUARY 
MONDAY, January 5- School Resumes ~ Happy 2026!        
Wednesday & Thursday, January 7-8- Chapel 
Mon., January 19- NO SCHOOL ~ Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday 
TBD- Special Event! 
 
 
 

FEBRUARY       
Wednesday & Thursday, February 4-5- Chapel 
Thursday & Friday, February 12 & 13- Valentine’s Day exchange 
Monday, February 16-​NO School- President’s Day 
TBD- Picture Day​   

 
 
MARCH  
Thursday & Friday, March 5-6- Dad & Grandpa Day/Chapel 
Monday, March 9- NO School Staff Development 
Wednesday & Thursday, March 25-26-​ Pajama Day 
​ ​  

APRIL 
Wed. & Thurs., April 1-2- Easter Celebration/Chapel ​  
Friday, April 3- Good Friday Early Dismissal @NOON 
Sun, April 5- Happy Easter! He has Risen! Let us rejoice! 
April 6-10 SPRING BREAK ~ NO SCHOOL 
Monday, April 13- School Resumes  
Friday, April 24- Early Dismissal/Parent Conferences  

 
 
​ MAY  
April 27- May 1 - Preschool Teacher Appreciation Week 
Wednesday & Thursday, May 6 & 7 - Mom & Me Morning/Chapel 
Sunday, May 10-​ Happy Mother’s Day! 
Monday, May 25-NO SCHOOL ~ Memorial Day​ 

 
JUNE 
Friday, June 5-​ Last Day of School! ALL SCHOOL DISMISSED AT 12:00PM 
​   Pre-K Graduation Celebration (TBD)   
Mon-Fri, June 8-11-  School Closed 
Sunday, June 21-Happy Father’s Day! 
Monday, June 15-  Summer School Begins (tentative dates 6/15-8/7)   
 

~ ALL DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE ~ Updated 8/25/25 
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